
令和07年08月27日　作成
PAGE:1

令和7年8月デカカップ
開催期間: 令和07年08月25日～令和07年08月26日

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

白倉　光廣
竹内　耕一郎
江藤　和彦
大星　稔
岩下　春記
塚本　順一
福田　忠司
工藤　幸次
岡本　律代
小野　俊二
甲斐　誠一
米村　勝好
本郷　浩一
高橋　誠一
隈部　賢治
渡辺　孝夫
島村　秀人
小堀　徳廣
木田　勝己
園田　頼一
村上　昭義
西村　和博
宮崎　達男
江原　香一郎
森下　重隆
宮本　誠
山内　京子
伊藤　洋子
小林　清佳
中尾　奎男
野田　昭彦
吉田　正勝
吉田　千春
平片　康則
野田　きく子
古庄　肇
軸丸　一一
荒木　武幸
渡辺　四郎
井　國明
片山　要介
工藤　篤
吉田　恵
山口　盛男
木村　裕次
井　健二
三橋　弘明
江藤　かおり
大田黒　敏朗
西村　勝吉

順 位
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月25日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月25日
令和07年08月25日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月25日
令和07年08月25日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月25日
令和07年08月25日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月25日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月25日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月25日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月25日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月25日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月25日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月25日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日

42
42
42
44
44
43
43
39
34
42
45
47
48
49
42
42
42
47
42
39
41
41
43
45
50
42
50
47
45
43
36
42
54
41
41
46
39
42
48
48
38
45
47
44
41
44
46
44
46
43

39
45
39
43
42
43
41
39
37
40
42
39
43
48
42
42
48
43
46
43
41
40
44
41
48
38
41
50
52
42
37
43
54
43
42
43
44
40
46
52
43
48
51
42
44
41
44
51
43
52

81
87
81
87
86
86
84
78
71
82
87
86
91
97
84
84
90
90
88
82
82
81
87
86
98
80
91
97
97
85
73
85
108
84
83
89
83
82
94
100
81
93
98
86
85
85
90
95
89
95

9.6
15.6
9.6
15.6
14.4
14.4
12.0
6.0
-1.2
9.6
14.4
13.2
18.0
24.0
10.8
10.8
16.8
16.8
14.4
8.4
8.4
7.2
13.2
12.0
24.0
6.0
16.8
22.8
22.8
10.8
-1.2
10.8
33.6
9.6
8.4
14.4
8.4
7.2
19.2
25.2
6.0
18.0
22.8
10.8
9.6
9.6
14.4
19.2
13.2
19.2

71.4
71.4
71.4
71.4
71.6
71.6
72.0
72.0
72.2
72.4
72.6
72.8
73.0
73.0
73.2
73.2
73.2
73.2
73.6
73.6
73.6
73.8
73.8
74.0
74.0
74.0
74.2
74.2
74.2
74.2
74.2
74.2
74.4
74.4
74.6
74.6
74.6
74.8
74.8
74.8
75.0
75.0
75.2
75.2
75.4
75.4
75.6
75.8
75.8
75.8

氏       名 プレー日 GROSS 備   考

プレー日: 令和07年08月25日～令和07年08月26日

OUT IN HDCP NET

10000P
7000P
5000P
3000P

2000P
1000P

1000P

500P

500P

500P

500P



令和07年08月27日　作成
PAGE:2

令和7年8月デカカップ
開催期間: 令和07年08月25日～令和07年08月26日

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

木村　朋美
渡辺　浩司
伊藤　龍三
村山　健徳
竹内　公子
向野　元治
橋本　勲
木村　範行
平井　和光
井野　耕児
後藤　康紀
山本　直樹
上村　章
白倉　美津代
井　喜久雄
岡﨑　栄介
本田　智子
森田　栄一
小杉　緑
小山　辰雄
大倉　速人

順 位
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月25日
令和07年08月25日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月25日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月25日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月25日
令和07年08月25日
令和07年08月25日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月25日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日
令和07年08月26日

57
45
48
40
46
47
43
46
44
47
48
41
41
50
44
48
54
49
55
45
46

55
43
51
40
45
44
47
44
44
47
46
41
45
46
43
55
48
47
51
41
51

112
88
99
80
91
91
90
90
88
94
94
82
86
96
87
103
102
96
106
86
97

36.0
12.0
22.8
3.6
14.4
14.4
13.2
13.2
10.8
16.8
16.8
4.8
8.4
18.0
8.4
24.0
22.8
16.8
26.4
6.0
16.8

76.0
76.0
76.2
76.4
76.6
76.6
76.8
76.8
77.2
77.2
77.2
77.2
77.6
78.0
78.6
79.0
79.2
79.2
79.6
80.0
80.2

氏       名 プレー日 GROSS 備   考

プレー日: 令和07年08月25日～令和07年08月26日

OUT IN HDCP NET

500P

500P
500P


