## 令和7年8月デカカップ

開催期間: 令和07年08月25日~令和07年08月26日 プレー日: 令和07年08月25日~令和07年08月26日

PAGE:1 令和07年08月27日 作成

_	1		T						令和07年08月27日 作成 
順位		氏 名	プレー日	OUT	IN	GROSS	HDCP	NET	備 考
1	白倉	光廣	令和07年08月26日	42	39	81	9.6	71.4	10000P
2	竹内	耕一郎	令和07年08月26日	42	45	87	15.6	71.4	7000P
3	江藤	和彦	令和07年08月26日	42	39	81	9.6	71.4	5000P
4	大星	稔	令和07年08月25日	44	43	87	15.6	71.4	3000P
5	岩下		令和07年08月26日	44	42	86	14.4	71.6	2000P
6	塚本	順一	令和07年08月26日	43	43	86	14.4	71.6	1000P
7	福田	 忠司	令和07年08月25日	43	41	84	12.0	72.0	
8	工藤	幸次	令和07年08月25日	39	39	78	6.0	72.0	
9	岡本	律代	令和07年08月26日	34	37	 71	-1.2	72.2	
10	小野		令和07年08月26日	42	40	 82	9.6	72.4	1000P
11	甲斐	誠—	令和07年08月26日	45	42	87	14.4	72.6	
12	米村		令和07年08月26日	47	39	86	13.2	72.8	
13	本郷		令和07年08月26日	48	43	 91	18.0	73.0	
14	高橋		令和07年08月26日	49	48	97	24.0	73.0	
15	隈部	賢治	令和07年08月26日	42	42	 84	10.8	73.2	
16	渡辺		令和07年08月26日	42	42	84	10.8	73.2	
17	島村		令和07年08月25日	42	48	 90	16.8	73.2	
18	小堀		令和07年08月25日	47	43	90	16.8	73.2	
19	木田		令和07年08月26日	42	46	 88	14.4	73.6	
20	園田		令和07年08月26日	39	43	 82	8.4	73.6	500P
21	村上	昭義	令和07年08月25日	41	41	82	8.4	73.6	3001
22	西村		令和07年08月25日	41	40	 81	7.2	73.8	
23	宮崎		令和07年08月26日	43	44	 87	13.2	73.8	
24	江原		令和07年08月25日	45	41	 86	12.0	74.0	
25	森下	<del></del> 重隆	令和07年08月26日	50	48	 98	24.0	74.0	
26		_ <del></del> 	令和07年08月25日	42	38	80	6.0	74.0	
27	山内	_ <u>''''</u> 京子	令和07年08月26日	50	41	 91	16.8	74.2	
28	伊藤		令和07年08月25日	47	50	 97	22.8	74.2	
29	小林		令和07年08月26日	45	52	 97	22.8	74.2	
30			令和07年08月26日	43	42	 85	10.8	74.2	5000
31	野田	<del></del> 昭彦	令和07年08月25日	36	37	73	-1.2	74.2	500P
32	吉田	 正勝	令和07年08月26日	42	43	85	10.8	74.2	
33		 千春	令和07年08月26日	54	54	108	33.6	74.4	
34	平片		令和07年08月26日	41	43	84	9.6	74.4	
35	野田			41	42	 83	8.4	74.4	
36		きく子 <u></u> 肇	令和07年08月25日	46	43	89	14.4	74.6	
			令和07年08月26日	39	44	 83			
37	軸丸		令和07年08月26日 今和07年08月25日	42	40	 83	8.4 7.2	74.6 74.8	
	ļ	武幸	令和07年08月25日 今和07年08月26日	42	46	 94	19.2	74.8	
39	渡辺 井 国	四郎	令和07年08月26日 今和07年08月26日	48 48	52	 100			FOOD
40		國明 一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一	令和07年08月26日	48 38	43		25.2	74.8	500P
41	片山	要介	令和07年08月26日			81	6.0	75.0	
42	工藤		令和07年08月26日	45 47	48	93	18.0	75.0	
43	吉田	恵	令和07年08月26日	47	51	98	22.8	75.2	
44	山口		令和07年08月26日	44	42	 86	10.8	75.2	
45	木村 # #	_ 裕次 *=	令和07年08月26日	41	44	85	9.6	75.4	
46		建二 	令和07年08月26日	44	41	 85	9.6	75.4	
47	三橋	弘明	令和07年08月25日	46	44	 90	14.4	75.6	
48	江藤	かおり	令和07年08月26日	44	51	 95	19.2	75.8	
49		黒 敏朗	令和07年08月26日	46	43	 89	13.2	75.8	
50	西村	勝吉	令和07年08月26日	43	52	95	19.2	75.8	500P

## 令和7年8月デカカップ

開催期間: 令和07年08月25日~令和07年08月26日 プレー日: 令和07年08月25日~令和07年08月26日

令和07年08月27日 作成

		T	1	1	, ,		ı	Г	
順位	氏 名	プレー日	OUT	IN		GROSS	<u> </u>	NET	備考
51	木村 朋美	令和07年08月26日	57	55		112	36.0	76.0	
52	渡辺 浩司	令和07年08月26日	45	43		88	12.0	76.0	
53	伊藤 龍三	令和07年08月25日	48	51		99	22.8	76.2	
54	村山 健徳	令和07年08月25日	40	40		80	3.6	76.4	
55	竹内 公子	令和07年08月26日	46	45		91	14.4	76.6	
56	向野 元治	令和07年08月25日	47	44		91	14.4	76.6	
57	橋本 勲	令和07年08月26日	43	47		90	13.2	76.8	
58	木村 範行	令和07年08月26日	46	44		90	13.2	76.8	
59	平井 和光	令和07年08月25日	44	44		88	10.8	77.2	
60	井野 耕児	令和07年08月26日	47	47		94	16.8	77.2	500P
61	後藤 康紀	令和07年08月25日	48	46		94	16.8	77.2	
62	山本 直樹	令和07年08月25日	41	41		82	4.8	77.2	
63	上村章	令和07年08月25日	41	45		86	8.4	77.6	
64	白倉 美津代	令和07年08月26日	50	46		96	18.0	78.0	
65	井 喜久雄	令和07年08月26日	44	43		87	8.4	78.6	
66	岡﨑 栄介	令和07年08月26日	48	55		103	24.0	79.0	
67	本田 智子	令和07年08月26日	54	48		102	22.8	79.2	
68	森田 栄一	令和07年08月25日	49	47		96	16.8	79.2	
69	小杉 緑	令和07年08月26日	55	51		106	26.4	79.6	
70		令和07年08月26日	45	41		86	6.0	80.0	500P
71	大倉・速人	令和07年08月26日	46	51		97	16.8	80.2	500P

PAGE:2